
Lower 
Morden 

Criminal 
Damage To a 
Dwelling 

QUEEN MARY AVENUE Unknown suspect threw an object at 
the victim's bedroom window that 
cracked it. 

11/09/2023 
21:00:00 

12/09/2023 
07:30:00 

Lower 
Morden 

Burglary in a 
Dwelling 

ROUGEMONT AVENUE Entry gained to address by TWO (2) 
unknown MALES. Unknown method 
of entry, slight mark on door but no 
clear indication of break in. Car keys 
stolen along with vehicle. 

19/10/2023 
02:04:00 

19/10/2023 
02:41:00 

Lower 
Morden 

Burglary in a 
Dwelling 

ARAGON ROAD Attempted residential burglary 23/10/2023 
02:45:00 

23/10/2023 
02:53:00 

Lower 
Morden 

Criminal 
Damage To a 
Dwelling 

BUTTERMERE CLOSE several school children have egged 
the house 

31/10/2023 
18:00:00 

31/10/2023 
18:11:00 

 


