Lower Morden	Criminal Damage To a Dwelling	QUEEN MARY AVENUE	Unknown suspect threw an object at the victim's bedroom window that cracked it.	11/09/2023 21:00:00	12/09/2023 07:30:00
Lower Morden	Burglary in a Dwelling	ROUGEMONT AVENUE	Entry gained to address by TWO (2) unknown MALES. Unknown method of entry, slight mark on door but no clear indication of break in. Car keys stolen along with vehicle.	19/10/2023 02:04:00	19/10/2023 02:41:00
Lower Morden	Burglary in a Dwelling	ARAGON ROAD	Attempted residential burglary	23/10/2023 02:45:00	23/10/2023 02:53:00
Lower Morden	Criminal Damage To a Dwelling	BUTTERMERE CLOSE	several school children have egged the house	31/10/2023 18:00:00	31/10/2023 18:11:00